
MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES THOSE WHO WERE
ATTENDED KERALA CRIMINAL JUDICIALTEST

NOVEMBER 2015

PART : I
Date(s) of Test : 28/9/16 & 29/9/2016

SL NO
Register

No
Name

Paper  I
Marks
scored

Paper II
Marks
scored

1. 1001 ABHIJITH   S  4 12
2. 1002 ABHILASH  A S 27 40
3. 1005 AJILAL  A S 30 0
4. 1007 ALOYSIOUS  V 27 53
5. 1009 ANEESH  A R 48 53
6. 1011 ANJANA K 32 66
7. 1013 ANZAR  M 42 63
8. 1014 ARUN KUMAR  G 40 71
9. 1015 ARUN KUMAR  M L 22 67
10. 1017 ASHOKAN  D 45 58
11. 1021 BEENA  N 64 72
12. 1026 BINOJKUMAR  K S 14 30
13. 1027 BINU BABURAJ 8 27
14. 1028 BINU BABY 37 72
15. 1029 BINU  C N 36 78
16. 1031 BOSE FRANCIS 15 52
17. 1035 DANIEL  M INV 33
18. 1036 DELYKUMAR  C 32 53
19. 1040 DHIBI  S 19 40
20. 1043 DOMINIC  A 37 56
21. 1044 DWIDEEP KUMAR  B 42 65
22. 1047 GANGA DEVI  S 1 20
23. 1048 GIREESHKUMARI  D 21 62
24. 1049 GIRINATH  K P 37 69
25. 1050 GOPAKUMAR  A 41 70
26. 1051 GOPAKUMAR  K G 10 1
27. 1052 GOPAKUMAR  P 35 29
28. 1057 JAYACHANDRAN  S 14 43
29. 1058 JAYADEVAN  P 5 10
30. 1059 JAYAKUMAR  G 16 35
31. 1061 JEMINI KUMAR  K 24 45
32. 1064 JISHA DEVI  D R 24 34
33. 1065 JOSE  A 25 47
34. 1067 JOSEPH VARGHEESE 41 68
35. 1068 JUNITHA  S 18 63
36. 1069 JYOTHI LEKSHMI  P 26 47
37. 1070 JYOTHISHKUMAR  G 11 11
38. 1071 KAMAL KUMAR  P K 0 52
39. 1073 KIRAN  C 10 42



40. 1074 KUNJACHAN  L 42 52
41. 1078 LETHIKA  S 29 37
42. 1079 LIJI  V 24 16
43. 1081 M  REMYA 6 36
44. 1083 MANJU DEVI  A R 33 62
45. 1086 MOHAMMAD SHAFEEK  M 21 51
46. 1088 MONACHEN  A K 57 63
47. 1090 NIJITHA  K 24 53
48. 1094 NOBI  D S 29 46
49. 1097 PRAKASH  R V 23 44
50. 1098 PRASANTH  P 23 54
51. 1101 R  REMADEVIAMMA 0 48
52. 1104 RAJESH  K R 12 50
53. 1107 RAMBINOY  M 44 48
54. 1108 REMADEVI  R 21 27
55. 1109 RILJU  M 24 49
56. 1110 S  SUNIL KUMAR 16 44
57. 1111 SABU  A 33 45
58. 1113 SAJEEV  S 57 68
59. 1114 SAJI  R S 17 33
60. 1115 SAJIBABU  B 7 23
61. 1116 SAJIN  S 23 13
62. 1117 SAJITH KUMAR  R 25 40
63. 1121 SANTHOSH KUMAR  K 25 36
64. 1122 SANTHOSH KUMAR  N V 18 32
65. 1130 SHABNA  R 33 46
66. 1135 SHIBU  M 36 69
67. 1137 SHIHABUDEEN  I 31 49
68. 1138 SHIJO  S 26 55
69. 1139 SHIJU  Y  DAS 39 53
70. 1140 SIDHEEK KUTTY  A 42 39
71. 1141 SINDHU  S R 30 31
72. 1145 SIVAPRASAD  C G 43 50
73. 1146 SMITHA NAIR  B S 38 50
74. 1147 SOBHAMBIKA  V 0 11
75. 1150 SREEJA  P S 1 32
76. 1151 SREEJITH  S 16 20
77. 1152 SREEKUMAR  C 32 46
78. 1153 SREEKUMAR  C K 32 40
79. 1156 SUJITH  S 25 41
80. 1158 SURESH BABU  R 17 39
81. 1159 SURESH BABU  R (-2) 29
82. 1160 SURESH  K 6 40
83. 1162 THANKAMANI  S 16 13
84. 1163 THOMAS BIJU  F 35 61
85. 1165 THULASEEDHARAN  V 24 30
86. 1167 ULLAS  P R 10 28
87. 1168 UMA  G K 34 47
88. 1170 USHAKUMARI AMMA  J 36 36



89. 1174 VINOD KUMAR  V 36 46
90. 1176 AJAYAKUMAR  K 11 24
91. 1178 AJAYAN  D 31 31
92. 1180 AMJITH KHAN  S J 12 40
93. 1182 ANIL KUMAR  G 27 45
94. 1183 ANILKUMAR  K S 28 12
95. 1184 ANU RAJ  C R 29 41
96. 1185 ANVARSHA  A 43 51
97. 1186 BINDU JOHN 14 34
98. 1187 BINDU VARMA  U 18 45
99. 1189 DEEPA  C 16 18
100. 1191 DEEPTHI  T N INV 11
101. 1194 G  ANAND 27 29
102. 1195 GIREESH KUMAR  S 23 52
103. 1196 GOPAKUMAR  M 18 34
104. 1202 JOSE EAPPEN 39 56
105. 1204 K K  RAJAMONY 17 27
106. 1206 MANJU ABRAHAM 20 70
107. 1207 MANJUSHA KUMARI  C 26 29
108. 1208 MANOJ KUMAR  P S 31 56
109. 1209 MATHEW  C T 45 50
110. 1211 MINI KUMARI  N 1 7
111. 1212 MUHAMMED SHAFI  M S 20 18
112. 1215 P  SUNIL M NAIR 22 23
113. 1217 PRATHEEKSHA  T S 33 AB
114. 1220 RAJAN  V S 30 29
115. 1221 RAJANI  K B 10 36
116. 1222 RAJAPPAN  D 5 40
117. 1223 RAJENDRAN  S 13 35
118. 1225 RAJESWARY  R 37 32
119. 1226 RANJINI  G  KALAVARA 7 AB
120. 1231 S G  SREERAMAKRISHNAN 23 26
121. 1233 SAJIKUMAR  B 30 37
122. 1234 SANTHOSH KUMAR  G 35 73
123. 1238 SHALI KUMAR  S 22 33
124. 1240 SHYNI  P  VARGHESE 6 16
125. 1248 SUDHEERAN  B 10 20
126. 1252 SUNIL BABY 14 54
127. 1254 SUNU SAMUEL 45 68
128. 1255 SURESH KUMAR  P B 20 45
129. 1257 THOMAS  V  VARKEY 32 62
130. 1258 VARGHESE MATHEW 21 44
131. 1259 VENUJI  V S 26 36
132. 1262 ABDUL KARIM  T K 19 32
133. 1263 ABY ABRAHAM 16 39
134. 1264 AJAYAN  K  RAJAN 32 23
135. 1266 AJITHKUMAR  V K 34 38
136. 1270 ANIL CHERIAN 32 65
137. 1272 ANIL KUMAR  S N 52 57
138. 1273 ANIL KUMAR  B 32 34



139. 1274 ANITHA  G 18 33
140. 1275 ANJU  K MOHAN 32 56
141. 1276 ANOOP  A  LATHEEF (-1) 5
142. 1279 ANSON MATHEW 27 50
143. 1283 BEENAMMA  P N 9 6
144. 1284 BENNY  M  JEROME 18 37
145. 1286 BENNY MATHEW 57 54
146. 1290 BINO JOSEPH 30 56
147. 1292 CELIN  T  GEORGE 7 39
148. 1293 CHACKO  P P 36 78
149. 1294 CYRIL  P  JOSEPH 34 59
150. 1295 DARSANA DAS  H 48 85
151. 1296 DEENAMMA THOMAS 11 8
152. 1299 GEETHA  M N 40 48
153. 1300 GEORGE KIRIAN 48 55
154. 1301 GIRISH KUMAR  A S 7 38
155. 1305 JABOY MATHEW 6 46
156. 1311 JOJO  V  SEBASTIAN 36 69
157. 1315 KAVITHA  P G (-5) 8
158. 1319 LUCY  N M 38 53
159. 1322 MANJITH  B 11 11
160. 1324 MANJUSHA  T A 35 55
161. 1325 MANOJUKUMAR  K S 30 49
162. 1329 MOHAMMED IQUBAL 42 53
163. 1330 MUHAMMED ASHARAF  P T 17 34
164. 1331 NIDHIN  E S 28 68
165. 1332 NIJUMON  P S 28 48
166. 1334 OMANA  M R 49 50
167. 1337 PRAKASH CHANDRAN NAIR  R 38 82
168. 1338 PRASANTH  G 19 62
169. 1339 PRIYA  K  NAIR 27 46
170. 1343 RAJAMMA  M S 31 37
171. 1344 RAJANI  P M 38 48
172. 1345 RAJEEVKUMAR  K R (-1) (-4)
173. 1346 RAJESH  M K 17 45
174. 1348 RAVI  M T 41 26
175. 1350 REJI JACOB 44 61
176. 1351 REKHA  N  RAJ 43 67
177. 1355 ROBIN MATHEW 31 INV
178. 1359 SAJI MON MATHEW 16 19
179. 1360 SALIM SADANANDAN 42 72
180. 1361 SALYKUTTY SEBASTIAN 57 87
181. 1362 SANDHYA  P S 14 40
182. 1364 SHAFI  M  SHAMS 45 48
183. 1365 SHAJI JOSEPH 35 51
184. 1366 SHAJI  M H 11 25
185. 1367 SHAMILA  H 25 38
186. 1368 SHEEBA SUNDARAM  S S 20 45
187. 1369 SHEEJAMMA  T S 15 34
188. 1370 SHEENA  N S 11 40



189. 1371 SHIDHA BHASKAR 44 39
190. 1374 SIMON ISSAC INV 29
191. 1375 SINIMOL  K R 48 61
192. 1377 SOMASEKARAN NAIR  T S 35 64
193. 1379 SOORAJ SREEDHAR 35 60
194. 1380 SOUMYA  S P 49 70
195. 1382 SRIKUMAR  S K 36 34
196. 1383 SUBER  V M 33 47
197. 1384 SUNEESH  M V 9 (-1)
198. 1386 SUNIL KUMAR  P S 26 36
199. 1388 SUNNY GEORGE 45 48
200. 1389 SURENDRAN  P 29 50
201. 1392 SUSHAMAKUMARI  P S 30 38
202. 1394 THOMAS  K A 48 48
203. 1395 THOMAS  K J 18 43
204. 1396 TITUS  K  JOSEPH 19 31
205. 1398 V K  RADHAKRISHNAN 23 34
206. 1399 VISHNU  O N S 0 25
207. 1400 YASIR KHAN  K F 49 58
208. 1404 ANIL  K  ISSAC 40 55
209. 1407 BEENAMOL  V R 28 48
210. 1408 BIJU  O 26 63
211. 1409 BINU  M G 21 35
212. 1410 DHANYAMOL  P M 13 32
213. 1411 GEEVA  G 34 50
214. 1413 JAYAN  P C 39 59
215. 1414 JOHNSON  E S 22 16
216. 1415 JOLLY  P   MATHEW 29 39
217. 1416 JOSEKUTTY MATHEW 31 46
218. 1417 LOGANANTHAN  A 31 31
219. 1421 NASSENA  I 16 59
220. 1422 NAVAS  N 25 34
221. 1423 NIZAR  P H 24 40
222. 1425 POLLY MATHEW 39 58
223. 1427 PREETHY ANN VARGHESE 27 51
224. 1432 RANJITH  R V 46 47
225. 1434 RENJITH  C J 23 62
226. 1435 RESHMA  B 30 38
227. 1436 ROBY SEBASTIAN 39 17
228. 1438 SANJAYAN  T P 46 55
229. 1439 SAYANA  S 40 81
230. 1444 SOYAMOL  C P 16 30
231. 1445 STONSEL  V M 8 AB
232. 1448 SUJITHA  K K 27 59
233. 1449 SUNIL KUMAR  P (-4) 40
234. 1454 MINI  C M 54 79
235. 1458 AJESH  V C 29 46
236. 1461 AKHILESHKUMAR  B 29 44
237. 1463 ALICE  K K 37 54
238. 1467 ANIL KUMAR  M 29 56



239. 1473 ANUB C B 29 39
240. 1474 ARUN  M 31 40
241. 1475 B  SREEJA 0 13
242. 1476 BABURAJ  R 18 29
243. 1477 BIJU GEORGE 44 60
244. 1479 BIJU  V P 14 24
245.  1483 BINDU  P 50 85
246. 1484 BINDU RAJAN 41 68
247. 1485 BINU CHANDRAN 19 21
248. 1486 BINU VAKKACHEN 38 64
249. 1490 CHITHRALEKHA  S 23 53
250. 1491 CIJOY  K PAUL 30 53
251. 1492 DIKSY FARNCIS 27 41
252. 1494 E K  SREEKANTHY 22 19
253. 1497 GAYATHRI  M C 13 39
254. 1498 GEORGE PRIYAN  P A 36 52
255. 1501 GOVIDA VARRIER  P P 23 29
256. 1502 HARSHAKUMAR  E N 7 20
257. 1503 HUSSAIN  N M 33 54
258. 1505 JAISON MATHEW 39 73
259. 1506 JALEEL  K H 31 35
260. 1507 JAYAN  M 44 52
261. 1508 JAYASHREE  B 31 46
262. 1509 JAYESH  R 41 41
263. 1510 JAYESH  V V 41 55
264. 1512 JOISEE  K C 43 54
265. 1517 KURIACHAN  P V 19 36
266. 1519 M A  SHARAFUDHEEN 23 39
267. 1524 MAHESH  S 54 85
268. 1529 MATHEW  M V 12 11
269. 1530 MAYA  M 22 34
270. 1531 MINI FLOWER INV 23
271. 1533 MOLY DANIEL 43 43
272. 1535 MUHAMMED JALEEL  K M 22 39
273. 1536 MUKUNDAN  K R 26 38
274. 1537 MURALEEDHARAN NAIR  M G 27 41
275. 1538 N R  KANAKAMMA 24 20
276. 1539 NASEERA  T A 45 INV
277. 1540 NEETHA  K  BHASKAR 20 46
278. 1541 NOORULLAKHAN  M P 23 26
279. 1545 PRIYA  K C 20 42
280. 1546 R  MANOJKUMAR 48 70
281. 1547 RADHAKRISHNAN  K B 14 35
282. 1553 RAJESH  S 45 51
283. 1554 RAJU  P C 48 48
284. 1555 RAMLA  C M 34 51
285. 1556 RANI MARTIN 48 72
286. 1557 RASHIMON  C A 18 29
287. 1558 RASMI  G 33 39
288. 1560 RENJITH KUMAR  V R 8 11



289. 1561 RENJITH KUMAR  P V 30 63
290. 1562 SAJEENA  K I 31 48
291. 1567 SALIKUTTY  C K 16 30
292. 1569 SANGEETH  T R 12 27
293. 1573 SATHEESH KUMAR  C S 39 61
294. 1576 SENBABU  N M 31 42
295. 1577 SESSO SEBASTIAN 16 48
296. 1578 SHAJAHAN  S 35 90
297. 1583 SHEELA  N 33 40
298. 1584 SHEMI  A INV 29
299. 1585 SHINY  C  PAUL 34 37
300. 1588 SINDU  P B 31 57
301. 1589 SINU  P K 28 62
302. 1598 SREEKUMAR  N S 13 38
303. 1599 SREELEKSHMI  C G 20 47
304. 1601 SUDHARMA KUMARI  B 23 60
305. 1604 SULAIKHA  P S 4 17
306. 1606 SURYA  S 12 27
307. 1607 T K  SALEESH 35 34
308. 1609 ULLASMON  K R 37 66
309. 1610 V S  BINDU 28 41
310. 1612 VIBIN BHASKARAN 12 28
311. 1615 VIJAYAN  T N 54 62
312. 1616 VINOD  D 25 21
313. 1617 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 18 45
314. 1618 ABDUL LATHEEF  A 48 53
315. 1619 ABDUL MAJEED  C M 38 49
316. 1620 ABUBACKER SIDHIK  P M 34 40
317. 1624 ANANDA KUMAR  M P 25 47
318. 1627 ANHIMA  P  NEELAKANTAN 32 36
319. 1629 ANUSUYA  V 27 45
320. 1630 APPU  T 16 57
321. 1631 ARDHRA  K 47 79
322. 1632 ARUN  A 8 33
323. 1635 BALASUBRAMANIAN  P K 5 24
324. 1639 BINDU  N 30 50
325. 1640 BLOOSY V P INV 44
326. 1644 DEEPA  G  NAIR 45 63
327. 1645 DEEPU MATHEW 19 33
328. 1646 DEVADAS K  ALIAS 

DEVADASAN
13 17

329. 1648 DEVAYANI P 31 56
330. 1649 DOTTYMOL  ISSAC 17 25
331. 1651 GIRISH  G 30 43
332. 1653 GOPAL  G 36 44
333. 1654 GURUVAYOORAPPAN  S 37 63
334. 1656 JAYASREE  K S 31 65
335. 1660 JISHA  G 36 79
336. 1663 KESAVAN  P K 6 22
337. 1668 LINI  S 38 80



338. 1670 MOHANA KUMAR  K 41 58
339. 1674 MURALI  D 37 22
340. 1675 MURALI MOHAN  R 57 86
341. 1681 PUSHPARAJ  A 27 35
342. 1683 RAJAN  C K 42 42
343. 1685 RAJESH  N 19 54
344. 1686 RAJESWARI  P 15 15
345. 1687 RAJULA  A A 41 67
346. 1688 RAM KUMAR  S 24 45
347. 1690 REJITHA  S 20 43
348. 1692 SABU  C 9 AB
349. 1693 SAJITHA BANU  A 36 63
350. 1694 SANDEEP  S 17 40
351. 1696 SANTHOSH KUMAR N 0 INV
352. 1698 SANTHOSH KUMAR  E V 36 65
353. 1700 SATHEESAN  S 22 13
354. 1701 SATHEESH  J 5 AB
355. 1702 SHEEJA  S 16 45
356. 1705 SIVAN  P 30 41
357. 1706 SREEDHARAN  M 27 56
358. 1708 SUBRAMANIAN  R 43 77
359. 1711 SUJA THUVVAKKUTH 21 52
360. 1713 SUMESH  A 8 20
361. 1714 SURESH KUMAR  T 25 51
362. 1717 SWAPNA  S 28 40
363. 1721 USHA  S 18 59
364. 1723 V K  ABOOBACKER 27 47
365. 1725 VIJAYBHASKARAN  P 14 INV
366. 1726 VIJAYAKUMAR  A INV 41
367. 1727 D  JOYKUTTY 29 9
368. 1729 ABDUL HAKKEM  K T 39 62
369. 1731 ABDUL NASAR  K 52 44
370. 1732 ABDUL NAZAR  K 43 45
371. 1735 ABOOBACKER  PULIKKUTH 38 80
372. 1736 AJITHA CHULLIYIL 23 23
373. 1737 AJITHKUMAR  P K 9 10
374. 1738 ALAVI  E 40 65
375. 1740 ALI  K 46 71
376. 1743 ARUN  J O 68 86
377. 1744 ASHIQUE  C K 12 13
378. 1747 BINESH  P 7 32
379. 1748 CHALIB  P B 13 34
380. 1750 DEEPAK  K (-5) 7
381. 1752 HABEEBURAHIMAN  K 8 INV
382. 1753 HAREES KAPPOOR 17 35
383. 1754 HASIB ALI AKBAR  K V 8 21
384. 1758 KIRAN PRABHAKAR  K T 20 54
385. 1759 K N  SASIDHARAN 46 52
386. 1760 LAISAL  A K  NAZURUDEEN 45 90
387. 1762 M H RAHIM RAWTHER 22 19



388. 1763 M K  SUNILKUMAR 17 10
389. 1766 MOHAMED POOVAKKAT 39 72
390. 1767 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA  P V 43 53
391. 1769 MOHANA SUNDARAN  C K 17 26
392. 1771 NAVAS  K A 25 39
393. 1773 PRABASH  V V 18 30
394. 1775 PRAMOD  P 26 59
395. 1777 PRASANTH  P 1 2
396. 1778 PRASOBH  A P 20 32
397. 1779 PRAVEEN  T 19 33
398. 1784 REEJI  K 40 58
399. 1786 SABAREESH  K 17 45
400. 1789 SHAFEEQUE MOHAMED  P 4 23
401. 1790 SHAMSUDEEN  K K 29 52
402. 1791 SIDHIK  M 16 18
403. 1793 SIVA KUMAR  D 22 48
404. 1794 SREENIVASAN  C 25 33
405. 1797 SUBRAMANNIAN 

CHEMRAKKADAN
43 40

406. 1801 SUJAYA  M 31 59
407. 1802 SUSEEL KUMAR  K 18 15
408. 1804 VIJAYA KRISHNAN  M 18 38
409. 1805 VIJAYAKUMARAN  P 35 32
410. 1808 VINIL  P K 11 23
411. 1811 ABDUL SALAM  C O T 35 62
412. 1817 ASHIQUE THOTTON 30 44
413. 1818 ASLAM  K P 30 43
414. 1819 BABITHA VALSARAJ 25 56
415. 1820 BEENA  P N 17 39
416. 1823 BINDHU KOODALI 3 AB
417. 1824 BINIL ANTONY 27 55
418. 1825 BINISH  P 2 31
419. 1830 HARIS  C 26 57
420. 1831 INDIRA KUNHOLATHILLATH 1 13
421. 1834 JAYANARAYANAN  M P 40 50
422. 1835 JIJU  K V 9 33
423. 1836 JISNA  K C 14 41
424. 1840 K K  PRASIL 55 61
425. 1841 KISHORE  P R 11 19
426. 1844 LEKHA  K P 14 3
427. 1845 M P  UMMER FAROOQUE 8 65
428. 1846 MAHESH MOHAN  V 43 72
429. 1847 MANJUSHA  V S (-4) 24
430. 1848 MANOHARAN  T INV AB
431. 1849 MANOJ KUMAR  M K 31 51
432. 1850 MANOJ KUMAR THERADY 20 59
433. 1852 MOHANAN  C V 13 (-2)
434. 1855 NEEMA  P G 21 14
435. 1857 PRAJEESH  C V 26 71
436. 1858 PRAMEELA KUMARI  K M 8 27



437. 1863 RAJAN  E K 32 34
438. 1867 RAJITHA  K 19 37
439. 1869 RANJINI  M V 18 40
440. 1870 RATHEESH  E 29 43
441. 1872 REJINA  C 26 46
442. 1874 RESHMI  N 30 53
443. 1875 RHIYESH KUMAR  T P 19 41
444. 1876 ROSHIN KUMAR  C 36 45
445. 1877 SABU  P C 43 52
446. 1880 SAJAN  C  VARUGHESE 21 42
447. 1885 SANDHYA  P V 9 9
448. 1886 SANTHOSH  K P 12 42
449. 1891 SEEMA  N 9 56
450. 1892 SEENA  K V 24 67
451. 1893 SEENATH  M C 27 37
452. 1897 SHIJINA  P V 43 69
453. 1898 SHYJU  B 35 61
454. 1899 SHYNI  V K 3 21
455. 1900 SMITHA  C AB 26
456. 1902 SONA KAIPRATH 16 45
457. 1903 SREELATHA  K P 9 58
458. 1904 SREELEKHA  K V 6 23
459. 1905 SUJESH  M T 22 41
460. 1906 SULOCHANA  P S 14 30
461. 1907 SUNIL KUMAR  P 43 57
462. 1910 UNNIKRISHNAN  A INV 0
463. 1911 V  PRASHANTHAKUMAR 15 AB
464. 1913 VINAYA PATUVILAN 25 54
465. 1914 VINEESH  M V 11 AB
466. 1915 VINOD  V  JOHN 36 35
467. 1916 ABDUL RAHMAN  A 27 57
468. 1918 AJAYAN  V M 9 38
469. 1922 ANTONY  K M 33 47
470. 1926 ELDHO  T  THOMAS 35 56
471. 1928 GOPALAKRISHNANA 25 40
472. 1929 HARIKRISHNAN   M 24 52
473. 1930 JAYAKUMAR  A S 44 59
474. 1944 REEJA  V 19 60
475. 1945 RENILSON  K  THOMAS 47 83
476. 1948 SANTHOSH KUMAR  T V 11 49
477. 1953 SULEKHA  M A 34 74
478. 1954 SURESH  P 37 78
479. 1956 ABHILASH  A R 20 46
480. 1957 AJAYAKUMAR  G S 19 27
481. 1958 AJITH  A 1 13
482. 1960 ANGELO  A 23 42
483. 1961 ANIL KUMAR  T 49 INV
484. 1965 ANU  S NAIR 54 61
485. 1966 ANUMODU KRISHNAN 18 60
486. 1968 ARUN  D J 4 4



487. 1970 ARUN  J L 35 AB
488. 1972 B  BABULAL 11 28
489. 1979 BINDURANI  V AB 48
490. 1981 BINI  R 38 54
491. 1982 BINU  M R 12 38
492. 1986 CHANDRAN  A 21 42
493. 1989 DEEPA  R  NAIR 32 56
494. 1990 DEEPAMOL  A S 15 45
495. 1993 GEETHA CHANDRAN  A R 12 17
496. 1999 HARISH  R  NADH 33 43
497. 2000 HASHIM  S 51 74
498. 2005 JULIE VARADARAJAN 35 63
499. 2010 KARTHUNAIR  M L 19 58
500. 2012 KUMARI BINDU  V 29 36
501. 2013 LALIMOLE  V S 31 42
502. 2014 LATHIKA KUMARIK 

THANKACHY  K
11 30

503. 2017 MADHU KUMAR  K 11 20
504. 2024 MOHAN  K G 42 54
505. 2025 MOHAN RAJ  K G 47 36
506. 2027 MUHAMMED SHAFI  R 11 (-2)
507. 2028 MURALI SHANKAR  G 28 58
508. 2030 NANDINI  C 43 44
509. 2031 NIRMALAKUMARI  P 35 66
510. 2033 NISHA  K S 31 50
511. 2036 PRABHA KUMAR  S R 47 60
512. 2037 PRADEEP  R 33 36
513. 2039 PRATHAP  S P 26 44
514. 2041 PREETHA KUMARI  C 31 52
515. 2043 RAHEEMA  N 28 60
516. 2045 RAJEEVAN  P 19 47
517. 2046 RAJESH  P S 37 52
518. 2047 RAJI  R 36 63
519. 2050 RANJU  S 13 23
520. 2051 RATHEESH KUMAR  K R 32 56
521. 2052 RATHEESH  R S 28 54
522. 2053 RATISH  R R 37 78
523. 2054 REJANI  I INV INV
524. 2056 REJIN  R V 5 25
525. 2057 REMADEVI  S 15 25
526. 2058 ROY  K J 43 61
527. 2060 SABIN SAMEED 47 79
528. 2061 SABU  M K 4 41
529. 2063 SAJAD  B 51 69
530. 2064 SAJEEV  P V 20 49
531. 2065 SAJI  S 15 54
532. 2066 SAJIDA  S 37 53
533. 2076 SEENA  M S 51 43
534. 2077 SHAIJU  B S 27 46
535. 2078 SHAJI  S 13 40



536. 2079 SHAJI BABU  K V 11 8
537. 2086 SHEENA  A 43 43
538. 2091 SHYNI  K S 35 78
539. 2093 SINDHU  T R 13 23
540. 2097 SONIA  S S 20 35
541. 2101 SREELATHA NAIR  S 53 67
542. 2103 SUDHEER  K 37 32
543. 2105 SUKESH  C 17 35
544. 2110 SURESH KUMAR  P S 21 36
545. 2114 SWAPNA  Y P 8 14
546. 2115 THANUJA  K V 2 2
547. 2117 VENUGOPAL  V V 25 64
548. 2118 VIJAYALEKSHMI  T S 4 (-1)
549. 2123 WILSON  R J 25 28
550. 2126 ANIL KUMAR  C B 3 7
551. 2130 ARUNKUMAR  V A 47 63
552. 2131 ASHA  O S 34 54
553. 2134 BAIJU  K 23 44
554. 2137 BINDU  E S 8 14
555. 2138 BINDU  K K 9 35
556. 2139 BINDU  K S 35 69
557. 2141 BINESH ABRAHAM 35 69
558. 2144 CYRIL  K  VARGHESE 24 46
559. 2149 HAFSA  E M 26 AB
560. 2150 HARIDASAN  P 34 41
561. 2151 ISHA  N M 25 30
562. 2154 JAYAN  A A 22 34
563. 2157 JAYESH KUMAR  P K 0 0
564. 2160 JINAN  K T 4 24
565. 2161 JINEESH  M K 37 45
566. 2164 JOSEPH  M G 26 49
567. 2165 JOY  C C 35 57
568. 2168 KRISHNADAS  K 35 49
569. 2169 LIJO ANTONY 41 57
570. 2171 LISHA  C V 35 56
571. 2175 NADEERA  K 22 67
572. 2176 NADIRSHA  P I 14 62
573. 2179 NARAYANANKUTTY  P G 21 61
574. 2181 NIBIN  K 16 34
575. 2182 NISHA  R  DAS 48 87
576. 2184 O G  RAJAN 38 25
577. 2185 PADMAJA  V 31 63
578. 2188 PRAMOD  P  LAZARUS 18 42
579. 2189 PRASANNAN  V C 38 42
580. 2190 PRASANTH  T S 44 69
581. 2192 PRATHEEP KUMAR NELLIKKAL 14 36
582. 2194 PREETHY  K P 30 66
583. 2195 PRIYA K V 23 61
584. 2196 PRIYA  T N 20 40



585. 2198 RAJAN  K G 29 50
586. 2199 RAJESH  M R 27 43
587. 2202 RAMACHANDRAN  P 20 28
588. 2204 RANJITH KUMAR  M G 44 60
589. 2205 RASHMI MENON 36 69
590. 2206 REJIL  M C 53 89
591. 2207 REMASH  K M 32 59
592. 2208 REMESH A S 29 INV
593. 2209 REVATHY  K R 54 77
594. 2211 ROOPA DEVI  K J 27 65
595. 2213 SAEEDA  K I 21 46
596. 2214 SAHIRABEEVI  S 39 48
597. 2215 SAINABA  K I 18 33
598. 2216 SAJEEV  K M AB 39
599. 2217 SANAL KUMAR  K V 6 26
600. 2221 SATHEESH KUMAR  T S 38 78
601. 2222 SATHY  P V 21 43
602. 2224 SEENA  P P 21 27
603. 2225 SEMEERA  M H 46 83
604. 2226 SHABNA  T V 37 59
605. 2231 SHINEY MARY SAMUEL 29 36
606. 2233 SIJOY  V S 33 49
607. 2238 SOBHANA  K C 35 40
608. 2239 SONI  E D 18 48
609. 2240 SONY ANTONY 28 42
610. 2242 SOORAJ  K R 39 60
611. 2243 SREEDEVI RAMACHANDRAN 29 63
612. 2244 SREEJESH  M A 8 42
613. 2245 SREEVIDYA RAMACHANDRAN 49 74
614. 2246 SUDHEER  A R 42 60
615. 2248 SUJAYA  T G 24 44
616. 2253 VIMAL  N B 19 63
617. 2254 VINCY  K O 33 48
618. 2255 VINITHA  K A 22 35
619. 2260 ABDUL GAFOOR KOLATAPOYIL 10 23
620. 2262 ABDUL SALAM  P 44 51
621. 2263 ABIDHA  A 42 52
622. 2267 ANIL KUMAR  K 0 14
623. 2268 ANIL KUMAR PUTHIYADUTH 12 4
624. 2269 ANITH  K S 1 8
625. 2270 ANITHA  T P 16 38
626. 2271 ANITHA  G (-9) 25
627. 2272 ANOOP  M 18 51
628. 2275 ASJARAF  K S 28 39
629. 2280 BINDU  V 7 4
630. 2281 BINU  P INV 40
631. 2282 CELMA VARUGHESE 29 39
632. 2283 CHERIYARAMAN  C 20 20
633. 2284 DHANESH  K 26 42



634. 2285 DILEEP  V 19 51
635. 2288 GEETHA  C K 35 32
636. 2289 GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI  V 28 57
637. 2290 HAREESH  K 39 31
638. 2292 HIMA  K 63 76
639. 2295 JAYAKRISHNAN  K V 39 45
640. 2297 JAYARAJ  P 7 8
641. 2302 LAJEESH KUMAR  K 24 35
642. 2305 MANOJ KUMAR  P P 46 49
643. 2306 MINI   P T 48 83
644. 2313 NITHIN  T 17 41
645. 2316 PADMANABHAN  K 25 13
646. 2317 PATRIC  JOHN 9 AB
647. 2320 PRAKASINI   K K 5 21
648. 2321 PRASANNA KUMARI  K P 12 25
649. 2322 PRASANTH  M 19 63
650. 2324 PRASITA  K 10 19
651. 2326 PRAVEEN  C 14 46
652. 2329 RAGHUNATHAN  P P 36 49
653. 2337 RANJITH  T N 32 43
654. 2342 SAJANLAL  C K 13 AB
655. 2349 SANTHOSH KUMAR  S 38 83
656. 2350 SASI  E K 31 45
657. 2351 SASIDHARAN  P 34 44
658. 2353 SATHIYAJITH  K 27 64
659. 2355 SHAJI  P V 14 39
660. 2357 SHALINI  K R 46 84
661. 2358 SHAMIN SEBASTIAN 48 90
662. 2359 SHEEJA  V 27 29
663. 2360 SHIJU  K AB 47
664. 2365 SMITHA  K P 20 51
665. 2368 SOORAJ  S N 8 41
666. 2372 SREELATHA  K 7 9
667. 2374 SUBAIR  C 53 75
668. 2375 SUBHA  K K 37 80
669. 2377 SUDHEER  V K 26 58
670. 2379 SUJITH KUMAR  C 7 20
671. 2381 SUNIL KUMAR  S 19 32
672. 2382 SURESH  A K 20 52
673. 2383 SURESH KUMAR  P 7 6
674. 2384 SURYA PRABHA  B 30 42
675. 2387 VAPEETH KUMAR  E 26 42
676. 2388 VINEETHA  T K 39 61
677. 2390 VIPIN  V  GOPAL 35 44
678. 2397 BIJU  G 20 41
679. 2398 BIJU JOSEPH 35 73
680. 2401 DINESH  P P 23 51
681. 2402 GEETHA  C K 35 59
682. 2404 JAYARAJ  K S 21 36
683. 2407 JOY THOMAS 40 57



684. 2409 K S  SALU 11 34
685. 2415 MUSTHAFA  T K 32 47
686. 2417 PRADOSH  T G 34 53
687. 2423 RATHEESH KUMAR  K R 24 44
688. 2424 RAZAK 31 DEFECTIVE
689. 2426 REJISH   M K 22 47
690. 2432 STAR ROSILINE 21 48
691. 2433 SUJITH JOSIE 13 38
692. 2435 TIJU THOMAS  A 22 47
693. 2436 TOMICHAN ANTONY 41 45
694. 2439 A  SHAJI 8 (-4)
695. 2440 AJITH  R B 56 71
696. 2441 AKHIL DAS 33 62
697. 2442 AMBILY  P 16 48
698. 2443 AMBILY  P C 43 39
699. 2444 ANEESH KUMAR  K R 29 54
700. 2445 ANIL KUMAR  S 29 42
701. 2447 ANJALI  A 21 37
702. 2451 BEENA KAIMAL  S 19 31
703. 2452 BEENA  P 19 30
704. 2454 BIJU  P V 40 66
705. 2456 BINDU  L G 33 74
706. 2457 BISMITHA  M K 29 42
707. 2459 DHANYAMOL  P 29 51
708. 2461 GRACY  V J INV 39
709. 2462 JAYA  K L 31 51
710. 2463 JAYAKUMAR  R 20 32
711. 2465 JOLLY  P  JOHN 34 58
712. 2471 LIJU JOY  P 16 43
713. 2472 M  SHAJAHAN 28 26
714. 2473 MAHESH KUMAR  B 21 56
715. 2476 NABILA  J 25 42
716. 2477 NADHI  C R 22 53
717. 2478 NAJEEB  H 35 34
718. 2484 PREETHI  K C 15 49
719. 2486 PRIMAL JOSE 55 64
720. 2490 RAKESH  R 43 45
721. 2491 RAMA MOORTHY  P 15 27
722. 2493 REKHA  S 26 39
723. 2494 REMA  K 8 2
724. 2495 REMYA  J 11 24
725. 2496 RENITHA KUMARI  R 21 42
726. 2500 SACHU  P 26 43
727. 2501 SAJEEV  S INV 33
728. 2506 SANTHOSHKUMAR  K B 15 7
729. 2507 SARATH KUMAR  K S 35 40
730. 2508 SASIKALA  K S 16 70
731. 2509 SETHU  S S 30 26
732. 2510 SHEMIMOL  P 24 39
733. 2511 SHIBU  C  JOB 15 51



734. 2514 SINIMOL  T 45 48
735. 2515 SMITHA  P S 22 60
736. 2519 SREELATHA  B 6 10
737. 2521 SREEPRIYA  M R 40 52
738. 2523 SUDHEER  R 15 6
739. 2524 SUDHEESH KUMAR  P C 9 39
740. 2531 SURESH  E P 6 AB
741. 2532 SURESH KUMAR  S 24 40
742. 2533 SURESH KUMAR S 17 36
743. 2534 SUSY  K P 20 43
744. 2536 SYAMALA DEVI  S K INV INV
745. 2537 SYAMKUMAR  S 22 50
746. 2538 UDAYAKUMAR  M P 36 50
747. 2539 UMADEVI  R 26 57
748. 2541 VIJAYALEKSHMY  K R 14 59
749. 2542 VIJAYAN  T 40 50
750. 2545 VISWAMATHY  P 26 36



MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES THOSE WHO WERE
ATTENDED KERALA CRIMINAL JUDICIALTEST

NOVEMBER 2015

PART : II
Date(s) of Test : 30/9/16 & 03/10/2016

SL NO
Register

No
Name

Paper  I
Marks
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Paper II
Marks
scored

1. 1001 ABHIJITH S 8 0
2. 1002 ABHILASH A S 21 AB
3. 1004 AJESH G 16 AB
4. 1006 AJITH A 36 26
5. 1009 ANEESH A R 39 25
6. 1011 ANJANA K 28 22
7. 1013 ANZAR M 36 25
8. 1016 ASHARAF A M 6 13
9. 1019 BAIJU G 12 10
10. 1023 BIJULAL P S 29 18
11. 1026 BINOJKUMAR K S 21 12
12. 1028 BINU BABY 34 26
13. 1030 BOBBIMONY M 36 27
14. 1031 BOSEFRANCIS 27 17
15. 1035 DANIEL M 32 20
16. 1036 DELYKUMAR C 22 15
17. 1040 DHIBI S 8 8
18. 1043 DOMINIC A 35 20
19. 1044 DWIDEEP KUMAR B 45 32
20. 1045 E VASANTHA KUMARI 22 6
21. 1047 GANGA DEVI S 17 7
22. 1050 GOPAKUMAR A 40 33
23. 1051 GOPAKUMAR K G 6 9
24. 1052 GOPAKUMAR P 28 6
25. 1054 HARI KUMAR B P 39 30
26. 1059 JAYAKUMAR G 27 INV
27. 1061 JEMINI KUMAR K 21 26
28. 1064 JISHA DEVI  D R 19 20
29. 1067 JOSEPH VARGHEESE 39 44
30. 1068 JUNITHA S 26 18
31. 1069 JYOTHI LEKSHMI P 41 INV
32. 1070 JYOTHISHKUMAR G 2 3
33. 1073 KIRAN C 23 17
34. 1078 LETHIKA S 17 21
35. 1081 M REMYA 4 12
36. 1088 MONACHAN A K 45 24



37. 1098 PRASANTH P 12 AB
38. 1101 R REMADEVIAMMA 7 2
39. 1106 RAJU N 39 22
40. 1107 RAMBINOY M 61 37
41. 1110 S SUNIL KUMAR 19 AB
42. 1114 SAJI R S 19 10
43. 1115 SAJIBABU B 14 7
44. 1116 SAJIN S 12 5
45. 1117 SAJITH KUMAR R 13 21
46. 1121 SANTHOSH KUMAR K 6 4
47. 1122 SANTHOSH KUMAR N V 18 18
48. 1126 SARITHA SATHIAN 31 32
49. 1132 SALIMOL S 25 10
50. 1135 SHIBU M 38 33
51. 1139 SHIJU Y DAS 35 21
52. 1144 SITHARA M S 17 7
53. 1145 SIVAPRASAD C G 28 22
54. 1146 SMITHA NAIR B S 21 15
55. 1147 SOBHAMBIKA V 3 (-1)
56. 1150 SREEJA P S 12 25
57. 1151 SREEJITH S (-2) (-9)
58. 1152 SREEKUMAR C 54 16
59. 1153 SREEKUMAR C K INV 32
60. 1154 SREELATHA N 29 8
61. 1156 SUJITH S 35 29
62. 1158 SURESH BABU R 14 AB
63. 1159 SURESH BABU R 10 6
64. 1161 SWAPNA PAPPACHAN 20 18
65. 1162 THAKAMANI S 26 19
66. 1163 THOMAS BIJU F 27 11
67. 1165 THULASEEDHARAN V 21 13
68. 1167 ULLAS P R 1 9
69. 1170 USHAKUMARIYAMMA J 30 31
70. 1178 AJAYAN D 29 23
71. 1180 AMJITH KHAN S J 20 18
72. 1182 ANIL KUMAR G 7 11
73. 1183 ANILKUMAR K S 19 AB
74. 1185 ANVARSHA A 19 29
75. 1189 DEEPA C 2 15
76. 1191 DEEPTHI T N 5 1
77. 1192 DEEPTHY S 30 15
78. 1194 G ANAND 20 20
79. 1200 JAYAKUMAR G 17 9
80. 1204 K K RAJAMONY 11 9
81. 1207 MANJUSHAKUMARI C 10 6
82. 1208 MANOJ KUMAR P S 14 31
83. 1210 MAYADEVI P 19 11
84. 1211 MINI KUMARI N 13 (-5)
85. 1212 MUHAMMED SHAFI M S 7 15



86. 1213 MURALEEDHARAN PILLAI K M 44 23
87. 1214 P R PRASANNA KUMAR 2 4
88. 1215 P SUNIL M NAIR 23 4
89. 1219 RADHAKRISHNAN C 11 (-1)
90. 1220 RAJAN V S 27 16
91. 1221 RAJANI K V 11 AB
92. 1222 RAJAPPAN D 5 14
93. 1223 RAJENDRAN S 12 AB
94. 1225 RAJESWARY R 39 19
95. 1226 RANJINI G KALAVARA 14 AB
96. 1228 REJANI P 31 17
97. 1229 RAMESH R 24 AB
98. 1231 S G SREERAMAKRISHNAN 14 6
99. 1234 SANTHOSH KUMAR G 17 11
100. 1238 SALIKUMARS 16 15
101. 1239 SHIBU THOMAS 15 13
102. 1240 SHYNI P VARGHESE 10 7
103. 1250 SUKUMARAN C K 20 7
104. 1252 SUNIL BABY 32 30
105. 1255 SURESH KUMAR P B 21 21
106. 1256 THAJUDEEN J 14 8
107. 1257 THOMAS V VARKEY 45 24
108. 1259 VENUJI V S 28 AB
109. 1262 ABDUL KAREEM T K 26 15
110. 1264 AJAYAN K RAJAN 26 15
111. 1266 AJITHKUMAR V K 42 15
112. 1272 ANIL KUMAR  S N 35 36
113. 1274 ANITHA G 25 7
114. 1275 ANJU K MOHAN 33 20
115. 1277 ANOOP K 29 AB
116. 1279 ANSON MATHEW 20 AB
117. 1280 ANU G NAIR 43 34
118. 1282 BEENA DEVIS 34 12
119. 1283 BEENAMMA P M 4 AB
120. 1284 BENNY M JEROME 27 11
121. 1287 BIJIMOL A S 25 15
122. 1291 BINOY SEBASTIAN 29 AB
123. 1292 CELIN T GEORGE 6 6
124. 1295 DARSANA DAS H 46 39
125. 1296 DEENAMMA THOMAS 13 19
126. 1299 GEETHA M N 43 20
127. 1301 GIRISH KUMAR A S 23 AB
128. 1302 GIRISH P 22 20
129. 1305 JABOY MATHEW 11 9
130. 1309 JEEJA KRISHNAN 21 12
131. 1310 JITHA G KARTHA 20 12
132. 1315 KAVITHA P G 17 9
133. 1316 LEKHA N 39 27
134. 1318 LITTY MOL THOMAS 27 16



135. 1319 LUCY N M 41 10
136. 1324 MANJUSHA T A 22 10
137. 1325 MANOJUKUMAR K S 35 17
138. 1329 MOHAMMED IQUBAL 43 23
139. 1330 MUHAMMAD ASHARAF P T 29 13
140. 1332 NIJUMON P S 45 25
141. 1334 OMANA M R 33 24
142. 1337 PRAKASH CHANDRAN NAIR R 33 AB
143. 1338 PRASANTH G 28 21
144. 1339 PRIYA K NAIR 26 19
145. 1341 RACHEL JOHN 11 9
146. 1345 RAJEEVKUMAR  K R 8 4
147. 1346 RAJESH  M K 29 23
148. 1348 RAVI  M T 34 17
149. 1350 REJI JACOB 35 24
150. 1351 REKHA N RAJ 28 29
151. 1352 RENJITH KUMAR  K R 24 20
152. 1354 RINCY CYRIAC 29 19
153. 1355 ROBIN MATHEW 11 25
154. 1359 SAJI MON MATHEW 24 15
155. 1361 SALYKUTTY SEBASTIAN 41 32
156. 1362 SANDHYA P S 19 AB
157. 1363 SEEMA JOSEPH 35 16
158. 1365 SHAJI JOSEPH 37 28
159. 1366 SHAJI M H 18 11
160. 1367 SHAMILA  H 24 12
161. 1368 SHEEBA SUNDARAM S S 8 10
162. 1370 SHEENA  N S 16 AB
163. 1371 SHIDHA BHASKAR 28 AB
164. 1371 SHINY CHERIAN 38 31
165. 1374 SIMON ISSAC 23 14
166. 1375 SINIMOL  K R 42 20
167. 1377 SOMASEKARAN NAIR  T S 30 15
168. 1378 SONIYA JOSEPH 42 37
169. 1382 SREEKUMAR  S K 20 23
170. 1383 SUBER  V M 31 AB
171. 1384 SUNEESH  M V 15 4
172. 1385 SUNIL KUMAR  K 26 AB
173. 1388 SUNNY GEORGE 39 32
174. 1389 SURENDRAN  P 28 17
175. 1394 THOMAS  K A 36 23
176. 1395 THOMAS  K J 18 24
177. 1396 TITUS  K  JOSEPH 5 12
178. 1398 V K  RADHAKRISHNAN 29 11
179. 1399 VISHNU  O N S 5 AB
180. 1400 YASIR KHAN  K F 41 31
181. 1407 BEENAMOL  V R 21 AB
182. 1408 BIJU  O 35 29
183. 1409 BINU M G 17 AB



184. 1410 DHANYAMOL  P M 12 AB
185. 1413 JAYAN  P C 34 24
186. 1414 JOHNSON  E S 23 20
187. 1415 JOLLY  P  MATHEW 33 27
188. 1416 JOSEKUTTY MATHEW 24 19
189. 1419 MANJUSHAKUMARI  K G 16 AB
190. 1421 NASEENA  I 21 27
191. 1422 NAVAS  N 30 AB
192. 1427 PREETHY ANN VARGHESE 11 AB
193. 1430 RAHUL PRASANTH  R 21 13
194. 1432 RANJITH  R V 32 23
195. 1435 RESHMA  B 28 19
196. 1436 ROBY SEBASTIAN 21 11
197. 1439 SAYANA  S 61 34
198. 1441 SHINEDAS  G L 23 AB
199. 1444 SOYAMOL  C P 9 AB
200. 1447 SUBIN  C 19 AB
201. 1448 SUJITHA  K K 23 AB
202. 1449 SUNIL KUMAR  P 8 7
203. 1460 AJITH KUMAR  D 20 18
204. 1463 ALICE  K K 23 22
205. 1467 ANIL KUMAR  M 30 22
206. 1472 ANOOP  N 27 AB
207. 1475 B  SREEJA 3 9
208. 1476 BABURAJ  R 21 8
209. 1477 BIJU GEORGE 40 31
210. 1478 BIJU  K N INV 27
211. 1479 BIJU  V P 8 9
212. 1480 BINDHU  M S 27 8
213. 1482 BINDU  K B 18 11
214. 1483 BINDU  P 55 25
215. 1484 BINDU RAJAN 17 AB
216. 1485 BINU CHANDRAN 10 AB
217. 1486 BINU VAKKACHEN 17 13
218. 1490 CHITRALEKHA  S 19 11
219. 1491 CIJOY  K  PAUL 38 10
220. 1492 DIKSY FARNCIS 30 21
221. 1493 DINILKUMAR  D 42 22
222. 1494 E K  SREEKANTHY 13 4
223. 1495 ELDOS  A P 47 31
224. 1496 FOUSHY  M S 37 14
225. 1497 GAYATHRI  M C 20 26
226. 1498 GEORGE PRIYAN  P A 27 21
227. 1501 GOVIDA VARRIER  P P 9 6
228. 1503 HUSSAIN  N M 28 18
229. 1505 JAISON MATHEW 44 31
230. 1506 JALEEL  K H 27 AB
231. 1507 JAYAN  M 32 18
232. 1508 JAYASHREE  B 19 5



233. 1509 JAYESH  R 25 23
234. 1510 JAYESH  V V 38 25
235. 1516 KAMAL  S 19 AB
236. 1517 KURIACHAN  P V 13 18
237. 1522 M V  SAJEEV 24 AB
238. 1526 MANJU MOHAN 35 16
239. 1527 MANJU  P K 34 23
240. 1529 MATHEW  M V 21 9
241. 1531 MINI FLOWER 1 2
242. 1533 MOLY DANIEL 27 AB
243. 1534 MONCY CHERIAN 41 20
244. 1535 MUHAMMED JALEEL  K M 10 AB
245. 1536 MUKUNDAN  K R 23 21
246. 1537 MURALEEDAHARAN NAIR  M G 20 8
247. 1539 NASEERA  T A 36 27
248. 1540 NEETHA BHASKAR 6 10
249. 1541 NOORULLAKHAN  M P INV 6
250. 1546 R  MANOJKUMAR 15 22
251. 1548 RADHAKRISHNAN  V V 43 16
252. 1551 RAJASEKHARAN NAIR  N R 29 14
253. 1554 RAJU  P C 44 31
254. 1555 RAMLA  C M 40 24
255. 1556 RANI MARTIN 44 23
256. 1558 RASMI  G 34 17
257. 1560 RENJITH KUMAR  V R 5 8
258. 1561 RENJITHKUMAR  P V 25 27
259. 1563 SAJEEVE  E S 25 5
260. 1564 SAJI  M G 26 AB
261. 1565 SAJITHKUMAR  M K 19 AB
262. 1567 SALIMKUTTY  C K 21 13
263. 1569 SANGEETH  T R 11 12
264. 1572 SASILEKHA 21 AB
265. 1574 SATHY  V B 34 23
266. 1576 SENBABU  N M 18 13
267. 1578 SHAJAHAN  S 46 43
268. 1582 SHEEJA  V R 30 31
269. 1583 SHEELA  N 15 11
270. 1585 SHYNY  C  PAUL 11 AB
271. 1586 SHYNIMOLE ISSAC 18 INV
272. 1592 SMITHA  R NAIR 20 15
273. 1593 SMITHA  S 17 AB
274. 1594 SOJI SEBASTIAN 38 23
275. 1598 SREEKUMAR  N S 27 INV
276. 1599 SREELEKSHMI  C G 30 14
277. 1602 SUDHEESH  N V 30 23
278. 1604 SULAIKHA  P S 4 4
279. 1606 SURYA  S 17 22
280. 1609 ULLASMON  K R 23 22
281. 1610 V S  BINDU 37 20



282. 1611 VARGHESE CHERIAN 25 10
283. 1616 VINOD  D 19 16
284. 1617 ZAKKIR HUSSAIN 31 14
285. 1618 ABDUL LATHEEF 40 29
286. 1620 ABUBACKER SIDHIK  P M 41 13
287. 1624 ANANDA KUMAR  M P 30 7
288. 1626 ANANTHAKRISHNAN  T 33 23
289. 1629 ANUSUYA  V 29 23
290. 1630 APPU  T 29 18
291. 1631 ARDHRA  K 51 37
292. 1632 ARUN  A 8 11
293. 1633 ARUN RAJ 33 22
294. 1636 BERNARDIT MANUEL 16 15
295. 1639 BINDU  N 36 29
296. 1640 BLOOSY  V P 20 11
297. 1641 CHITHRAKALA  A 29 37
298. 1644 DEEPA  G  NAIR 45 21
299. 1645 DEEPU MATHEW 25 15
300. 1646 DEVADAS  K  ALIAS 

DEVADASAN
13 7

301. 1648 DEVAYANI  P 47 26
302. 1649 DOTTYMOL ISSAC 9 (-4)
303. 1651 GIRISH  G 42 28
304. 1653 GOPAL  G 49 27
305. 1654 GURUVAYOORAPPAN  S 43 34
306. 1655 JAISYMOL  G 53 25
307. 1656 JAYASREE  K S 26 30
308. 1663 KESAVAN P K (-1) 3
309. 1668 LINI  S 36 28
310. 1670 MOHANA KUMAR  K 45 21
311. 1674 MURALI  D 42 11
312. 1675 MURALIMOHAN  R 56 39
313. 1680 PRASANTH  G 37 26
314. 1681 PUSHPARAJ  A 18 17
315. 1683 RAJAN  C K 34 30
316. 1684 RAJESH KUMAR  M R 30 26
317. 1685 RAJESH  N 21 21
318. 1686 RAJESWARI  P 11 14
319. 1687 RAJULA  A A 24 22
320. 1688 RAM KUMAR  S 27 24
321. 1691 RUKIYA  A 27 20
322. 1692 SABU  C 10 21
323. 1694 SANDEEP  S 40 16
324. 1696 SANTHOSH KUMAR  N INV INV
325. 1698 SANTHOSH KUMAR  E V 41 25
326. 1699 SASI T 11 (-7)
327. 1700 SATHEESAN  S 31 18
328. 1701 SATHEESH  J 17 9
329. 1702 SHEEJA S 24 AB



330. 1704 SHIFANATH  K 43 30
331. 1707 SREENIVASAN M 38 27
332. 1708 SUBRAMANIAN  R 49 36
333. 1713 SUMESH  A 11 AB
334. 1714 SURESH KUMAR  T 28 12
335. 1715 SURESHBABU G 8 13
336. 1717 SWAPNA  S 37 17
337. 1720 USHA DEVI  V 20 15
338. 1721 USHA S 21 15
339. 1722 USHAKUMARI S 19 21
340. 1723 V K ABOOBACKER 33 21
341. 1724 V SURESHBABU 15 3
342. 1725 VIJAYA BHASKARAN P INV 7
343. 1726 VIJAYAKUMAR A 25 19
344. 1732 ABDUL NAZAR K 29 22
345. 1735 ABOOBACKER PULIKKUTH 30 26
346. 1736 AJITHA CHULLIYIL 6 0
347. 1737 AJITHKUMAR  P K 14 10
348. 1738 ALAVI  E 14 (-1)
349. 1740 ALI  K 47 33
350. 1741 ANEESH KUMAR  T S 32 9
351. 1743 ARUN  J O 78 60
352. 1744 ASHIQUE  C K 12 10
353. 1747 BINESH  P 28 16
354. 1748 CHALIB  P B 29 14
355. 1750 DEEPAK K 11 2
356. 1751 GOVINDANKUTTY  K P 17 10
357. 1752 HABEEBURAHIMAN  K 12 15
358. 1753 HAREES KAPPOOR 24 14
359. 1754 HASIB ALI AKBAR  K V 19 (-2)
360. 1758 KIRAN PRABHAKAR  K T 30 9
361. 1759 K N  SASIDHARAN 48 13
362. 1760 LAISAL  A K  NAZURDEEN 44 34
363. 1762 M H  RAHIM RAWTHER 20 6
364. 1763 M K  SUNIL KUMAR 14 8
365. 1764 MADHANKUMAR 30 AB
366. 1766 MOHAMED POOVAKKAT 39 38
367. 1767 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA  P V 26 26
368. 1771 NAVAS  K A 27 6
369. 1773 PRABHASH  V V 12 18
370. 1775 PRAMOD  P 33 20
371. 1777 PRASANTH  P 5 (-4)
372. 1779 PRAVEEN  T 20 10
373. 1786 SABAREESH 24 AB
374. 1789 SHAFEEQUE MOHAMED  P 13 3
375. 1790 SHAMSUDEEN  K K 21 26
376. 1791 SIDHIK  M 27 7
377. 1792 SINDHU  M P 19 6
378. 1793 SIVAKUMAR D 15 15



379. 1794 SREENIVASAN  C 35 19
380. 1797 SUBRAMANNIAN 

CHEMRAKKADAN
INV 9

381. 1798 SUDERSANAN  S V 32 21
382. 1799 SUDHARSHANA  P 0 0
383. 1800 SUJATHA  G 27 17
384. 1802 SUSEEL  KUMAR  K 17 18
385. 1804 VIJAYA KRISHNAN  M 25 11
386. 1805 VIJAYAKUMARAN P INV 14
387. 1808 VINIL  P K 8 14
388. 1811 ABDUL SALAM  C O T 33 16
389. 1812 ABDULRASHEED  K V 33 24
390. 1813 AMBILI  E P 10  8
391. 1818 ASLAM  K P 16 11
392. 1819 BABITHA VALSARAJ 13 18
393. 1820 BEENA  P N 20 AB
394. 1821 BIJEESH  M 34 30
395. 1822 BIJESH  K 17 AB
396. 1823 BINDHU KOODALI 24 14
397. 1824 BINIL ANTONY 36 27
398. 1825 BINISH  P (-4) 12
399. 1830 HARIS  C 18 25
400. 1831 INDIRA KUNHOLATHILLATH 12 12
401. 1835 JIJU  K V 12 11
402. 1836 JISNA K C (-3) 15
403. 1840 K K  PRASIL 37 21
404. 1841 KISHORE  P R 14  3
405. 1845 M P  UMMER FAROOQUE 13 AB
406. 1846 MAHESH MOHAN  V 39 31
407. 1847 MANJUSHA V S 7 6
408. 1848 MANOHARAN  T 23 13
409. 1849 MANOJ KUMAR M K 36 19
410. 1850 MANOJ KUMAR THERADY 31 26
411. 1854 NARAYANAN EDAVALATH 28 11
412. 1855 NEEMA  P G 13 10
413. 1858 PRMEELA KUMARI K M (-9) 2
414. 1861 PRIYA  K P 5 9
415. 1863 RAJAN  E K 43 23
416. 1864 RAJEESH  P P 17 AB
417. 1866 RAJESH  P I 3 7
418. 1867 RAJITHA  K 14 19
419. 1868 RAMACHANDRAN M V 1 2
420. 1869 RANJINI   M V 17 14
421. 1870 RATHEESH  E 28 AB
422. 1872 REJINA C 24 19
423. 1874 RESHMI N 26 18
424. 1875 RHIYESH KUMAR T P 23 27
425. 1876 ROSHIN KUMAR C 22 30
426. 1880 SAJAN C VARUGHESE 34 15



427. 1886 SANTHOSH K P 12 18
428. 1892 SEENA K V 16 AB
429. 1894 SHAJISH K 12 23
430. 1896 SHEENA K 4 4
431. 1897 SHIJINA P V 47 28
432. 1898 SHYJU B 19 25
433. 1899 SHYNI V K 12 10
434. 1902 SONA KAIPRATH 10 16
435. 1903 SREELATHA K P 10 17
436. 1904 SREELEKHA K V 16 7
437. 1905 SUJESH M T 12 19
438. 1906 SULOCHANA P S 19 AB
439. 1908 SURESH CHANDRA BOSE N T 39 30
440. 1910 UNNIKRISHNAN A 12 10
441. 1911 V PRASHATHKUMAR 18 15
442. 1913 VINAYA PATUVILAN 13 16
443. 1914 VINEESH M V 15 3
444. 1915 VINOD V JOHN 28 25
445. 1916 ABDUL RAHMAN A 29 28
446. 1917 ABDUL SALAM A C 27 22
447. 1918 AJAYAN V M 17 AB
448. 1919 AJITH KUMAR C V 47 AB
449. 1927 ELIAS DAS 36 20
450. 1928 GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR N 26 25
451. 1929 HARIKRISHNAN M 23 21
452. 1930 JAYAKUMAR A S 34 33
453. 1931 JAYAPRAKASHA ACHARYA M B (-3) AB
454. 1935 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR K S 23 AB
455. 1938 PAVITHRAN A 2 23
456. 1943 REEJA A V 44 28
457. 1945 RENILSON K THOMAS 34 29
458. 1948 SANTHOSH KUMAR T V 13 18
459. 1953 SULEKHA M A 24 18
460. 1957 AJAYAKUMAR G S 27 5
461. 1958 AJI J 6 1
462. 1960 ANGELO A 36 19
463. 1961 ANIL KUMAR T 33 11
464. 1965 ANU S NAIR 40 31
465. 1968 ARUN D J (-3) 7
466. 1970 ARUN J L 40 34
467. 1972 B BABULAL 9 16
468. 1974 BEENA K S 1 4
469. 1981 BINI R 27 29
470. 1987 CHITHRA LEKHA B K 22 18
471. 1989 DEEPA R NAIR 49 30
472. 1993 GEETHA CHANRAN A R (-5) 4
473. 1996 HARINARAYANAN C 50 32
474. 1997 HARIPRASAD M 48 17
475. 1999 HARISH R NADH 21 15



476. 2000 HASHIM S 39 31
477. 2002 JAYA D 17 2
478. 2005 JULIE VARADARAJAN 6 AB
479. 2008 K G BEENAKUMARI 5 (-8)
480. 2011 KRISHNA KUMAR G 2 5
481. 2013 LALIMOLE V S 19 18
482. 2014 LATHIKAKUMARI 

THANKACHY K
6 4

483. 2017 MADHU KUMAR K 1 7
484. 2018 MADHURI DEVI P G 15 5
485. 2022 MANU JOSEPH EMMANUEL 44 8
486. 2023 MINI K VARGHESE 21 14
487. 2024 MOHAN K G 53 33
488. 2025 MOHAN RAJ K G 41 21
489. 2027 MUHAMMED SHAFI R 7 0
490. 2030 NANDINI C 43 21
491. 2031 NIRMALA KUMARI P 35 28
492. 2033 NISHA K S 21 21
493. 2036 PRABHA KUMAR S R 44 20
494. 2037 PRADEEP R 37 22
495. 2039 PRATHAP S P 31 24
496. 2041 PREETHAKUMARI C 17 18
497. 2043 RAHEEMA N 18 11
498. 2047 RAJI R 29 21
499. 2049 RAKHESH S 27 AB
500. 2051 RATHEESH KUMAR K R 30 22
501. 2053 RATISH R R 31 37
502. 2054 REJANI I 9 (-1)
503. 2056 REJIN R V 7 11
504. 2057 REMADEVI S 5 2
505. 2058 ROY K J 53 28
506. 2060 SABIN SAMEED 61 36
507. 2061 SABU N K 7 17
508. 2063 SAJAD B 31 28
509. 2065 SAJI S 22 17
510. 2066 SAJIDA S 21 21
511. 2067 SANOOJA BEEVI S (-6) 4
512. 2069 SANTHOSH KUMAR R C 19 27
513. 2072 SATHEESAN S N 42 24
514. 2076 SEENA M S 30 14
515. 2077 SHAIJU B S 34 30
516. 2078 SHAJI S 29 21
517. 2079 SHAJI BABU K V 13 AB
518. 2086 SHEENA  A 9 10
519. 2089 SHINE  V R 25 9
520. 2092 SIJU S S 20 10
521. 2093 SINDHU  T R 4 8
522. 2097 SONIA S S 32 21
523. 2101 SREELATHA NAIR S 51 29



524. 2103 SUDHEER  K 33 14
525. 2105 SUKESH  C 34 20
526. 2106 SULEKHA  V 41 20
527. 2107 SULFIKAR   Y 19 13
528. 2108 SUNIL KUMAR  R 18 18
529. 2112 SURESHKUMAR  B 15 4
530. 2114 SWAPNAY  P 0 AB
531. 2115 THANUJA  K V (-1) 1
532. 2118 VIJAYALEKSHMI  T S 0 (-4)
533. 2119 VINOD  S 20 23
534. 2122 VISHNU MURALI  M 35 20
535. 2123 WILSON  R J 41 35
536. 2126 ANIL KUMAR CB AB 5
537. 2127 ANILKUMAR K S 16 5
538. 2130 ARUNKUMAR  V A 33 33
539. 2133 BABU SHAMEER  P A 55 31
540. 2134 BAIJU  K 16 13
541. 2137 BINDU  E S 6 2
542. 2138 BINDU  K K 2 18
543. 2141 BINESH ABRAHAM 38 15
544. 2144 CYRIL  K  VARGHESE 10 28
545. 2147 GEORGE T P 36 30
546. 2149 HAFSA E M 21 18
547. 2150 HARIDASAN P 40 15
548. 2151 ISHA N M 21 AB
549. 2154 JAYAN A A 19 10
550. 2155 JAYAPAL M G 33 23
551. 2156 JAYASREE C U 27 21
552. 2157 JAYESH KUMAR P K 3 (-3)
553. 2158 JIGEESH M 22 25
554. 2160 JINAN K T 4 6
555. 2161 JINEESH M K 31 20
556. 2162 JISHA C 18 INV
557. 2163 JOHNSON V P 42 11
558. 2165 JOY C C 21 25
559. 2169 LIJU ANTONY 42 20
560. 2171 LISHA C V 21 26
561. 2176 NADIRSHA P I 11 26
562. 2178 NANDINI T R 40 25
563. 2179 NARAYANAN KUTTY P G 20 21
564. 2181 NIBIN K 13 4
565. 2182 NISHA R DAS 40 33
566. 2184 O G RAJAN 29 25
567. 2186 PADMAKUMAR T S 17 9
568. 2188 PRAMOD P LAZARUS 23 15
569. 2189 PRASANNAN V C 29 20
570. 2192 PRADEEP KUMAR NELLIKKAL 21 23
571. 2194 PREETHY K P 37 27
572. 2195 PRIYA K V 18 19



573. 2200 RAJANI T S 10 5
574. 2202 RAMACHANDRAN P 13 10
575. 2204 RANJITH KUMAR M G 29 18
576. 2205 RASHMI MENON 46 29
577. 2206 REJIL M C 73 51
578. 2209 REVATHY K R 59 45
579. 2214 SAHIRA BEEVI S 16 15
580. 2215 SAINABA K I 33 8
581. 2216 SAJEEV K M 31 12
582. 2217 SANAL KUMAR K V 11 10
583. 2222 SATHY P V 6 15
584. 2224 SEENA P P 13 10
585. 2225 SEMEERA M H 37 31
586. 2231 SHINEY MARY SAMUEL 17 14
587. 2233 SIJOY V S 13 AB
588. 2238 SOBHANA K C 34 14
589. 2243 SREEDEVI RAMACHANDRAN 29 25
590. 2244 SREEJESH M A 9 4
591. 2253 VIMAL N B 23 AB
592. 2259 ABDUL AZEEZ N 12 10
593. 2262 ABDUL SALAM P 47 42
594. 2267 ANIL KUMAR K 9 (-3)
595. 2268 ANILKUMAR  PUTHIYADUTH (-1) 6
596. 2269 ANITH K S 2 1
597. 2270 ANITHA T P 14 2
598. 2271 ANITHA G 0 16
599. 2275 ASHARAF K S 21 16
600. 2277 BABITHA B 2 5
601. 2280 BINDU V 9 3
602. 2282 CELMA VARUGHESE 34 14
603. 2283 CHERIYARAMAN C 13 8
604. 2284 DHANESH K 22 20
605. 2285 DILEEP V 18 9
606. 2289 GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI V 31 21
607. 2292 HIMA K 65 53
608. 2293 JAFAR SADATH M A 41 25
609. 2294 JASSY P 29 AB
610. 2295 JAYAKRISHNAN K V 37 23
611. 2297 JAYARAJ P 14 (-3)
612. 2303 LATHEESH KUMAR K 14 4
613. 2304 MANOJ KUMAR K K 20 13
614. 2306 MINI P T 33 32
615. 2313 NITHIN T 17 21
616. 2315 NURUDDIN A 24 0
617. 2316 PADMANABHAN K 5 5
618. 2318 PRAJEESH K KURUVAMPATH 20 AB
619. 2322 PRASANTH M 28 23
620. 2326 PRAVEEN C 11 AB



621. 2329 RAGHUNANDAN P P 45 22
622. 2335 RANJITH D 23 13
623. 2337 RANJITH T N 7 5
624. 2341 RIYAS P 23 18
625. 2351 SASIDHARAN P 46 27
626. 2353 SATHIYAJITH K 39 22
627. 2355 SHAJI P V 17 17
628. 2358 SHAMIN SEBASTIAN 45 37
629. 2359 SHEEJA V 29 AB
630. 2365 SMITHA K P 23 19
631. 2368 SOORAJ S N 2 17
632. 2371 SREEKUMAR C 14 8
633. 2372 SREELATHA K (-11) 0
634. 2374 SUBAIR C 51 29
635. 2375 SUBHA K K 30 30
636. 2377 SUDHEER V K 27 25
637. 2381 SUNIL KUMAR S INV 13
638. 2382 SURESH A K 25 20
639. 2385 V P SATHEESH 41 10
640. 2387 VAPEETH KUMAR E 9 1
641. 2388 VINEETHA T K 32 19
642. 2394 AFSA M 22 12
643. 2396 BENEDICT C J 23 11
644. 2397 BIJU G 21 27
645. 2398 BIJU JOSEPH 30 27
646. 2404 JAYARAJ K S 1 (-1)
647. 2407 JOY THOMAS 41 28
648. 2408 K GEETHA 19 5
649. 2409 K S SALU 10 18
650. 2413 MANOJ V 28 6
651. 2415 MUSTHAFA T K AB 9
652. 2418 PRASANNAKUMAR C P 20 13
653. 2421 RAJESH KUMAR S THAYYATH 24 18
654. 2424 RAZAK 33 AB
655. 2435 TIJU THOMAS A 33 22
656. 2436 TOMICHAN ANTONY 33 34
657. 2438 K VINOD JOHN 15 18
658. 2439 A SHAJI INV 1
659. 2441 AKHIL DAS 28 20
660. 2442 AMBILY P 35 20
661. 2443 AMBILY P C 26 24
662. 2451 BEENA KAIMAL S 24 AB
663. 2452 BEENA P 16 6
664. 2455 BINDU B 27 32
665. 2457 BISMITHA M K 22 AB
666. 2459 DHANYAMOL P 22 20
667. 2460 GEETHA K R 28 32
668. 2461 GRACY V J 22 20
669. 2462 JAYA K L 23 AB



670. 2463 JAYAKUMAR R 11 14
671. 2465 JOLLY P JOHN 25 14
672. 2466 JOMON ANTONY 18 AB
673. 2470 LEKHA S 29 30
674. 2471 LIJU JOY P 13 17
675. 2472 M SHAJAHAN 26 7
676. 2473 MAHESH KUMAR B 13 AB
677. 2478 NAJEEB H 40 14
678. 2482 PREETHA S 44 26
679. 2484 PREETHI K C 22 AB
680. 2486 PRIMAL JOSE 46 26
681. 2487 RAJASREE J 36 23
682. 2490 RAKESH R 22 20
683. 2491 RAMA MOORTHY P 17 7
684. 2494 REMA K 6 13
685. 2495 REMYA J 11 27
686. 2500 SACHU P 28 15
687. 2507 SARATH KUMAR K S 35 28
688. 2508 SASIAKLA K S 31 16
689. 2511 SHIBU C JOB 22 15
690. 2514 SINIMOL T 33 32
691. 2515 SMITHA P S 39 36
692. 2519 SREELATHA B 12 INV
693. 2523 SUDHEER R 17 12
694. 2533 SURESH KUMAR S 22 18
695. 2534 SUSY K P 16 13
696. 2537 SYAMKUMAR S 13 AB
697. 2538 UDAYAKUMAR M P 37 18
698. 2539 UMADEVI R 23 11
699. 2541 VIJAYALEKSHMY K R 25 27
700. 2542 VIJAYAN T 31 24
701. 2543 VINEETH KUMAR V 33 22
702. 2545 VISWAMATHY P 39 27



MARK LIST OF CANDIDATES THOSE WHO WERE
ATTENDED KERALA CRIMINAL JUDICIALTEST

NOVEMBER 2015

PART : III
Date(s) of Test : 04/10/16 & 05/10/2016

SL NO
Register

No
Name

Paper  I
Marks
scored

Paper II
Marks
scored

1. 1002 ABHILASH  A S 26 AB
2. 1009 ANEESH  A R 31 24
3. 1011 ANJANA K 30 47
4. 1019 BAIJU G 19 26
5. 1022 BIJU N 13 15
6. 1024 BIJUMON P 23 AB
7. 1026 BINOJKUMAR  K S 16 27
8. 1031 BOSE FRANCIS 29 30
9. 1032 BRAZY P S 32 37
10. 1034 CHANDRASEKHARAN PILLAI S 11 33
11. 1035 DANIEL  M 12 26
12. 1037 DEVARAJAN C 10 32
13. 1040 DHIBI  S 18 38
14. 1044 DWIDEEP KUMAR  B 41 56
15. 1050 GOPAKUMAR  A 42 42
16. 1051 GOPAKUMAR K G 2 31
17. 1052 GOPAKUMAR  P 8 30
18. 1058 JAYADEVAN  P 4 20
19. 1062 JIJI JOHN 37 41
20. 1064 JISHA DEVI  D R 13 43
21. 1065 JOSE  A 11 42
22. 1067 JOSEPH VARGHEESE 33 47
23. 1068 JUNITHA  S 27 53
24. 1069 JYOTHI LEKSHMI  P 18 AB
25. 1070 JYOTHISHKUMAR  G 7 (-3)
26. 1071 KAMAL KUMAR  P K 29 40
27. 1073 KIRAN  C 13 AB
28. 1074 KUNJACHAN  L 13 AB
29. 1078 LETHIKA  S 28 44
30. 1081 M  REMYA 13 40
31. 1090 NIJITHA  K 40 44
32. 1094 NOBI  D S 22 AB
33. 1106 RAJU N 26 34
34. 1109 RILJU  M 28 36
35. 1110 S  SUNIL KUMAR 13 40
36. 1114 SAJI  R S 17 34



37. 1115 SAJIBABU  B 9 14
38. 1117 SAJITH KUMAR  R 6 37
39. 1121 SANTHOSH KUMAR  K 8 25
40. 1122 SANTHOSH KUMAR  N V 12 42
41. 1127 SASIKUMAR J 21 45
42. 1130 SHABNA  R 21 37
43. 1136 SHIBU P S 40 39
44. 1137 SHIHABUDEEN  I 28 AB
45. 1139 SHIJU  Y  DAS 44 47
46. 1140 SIDHEEK KUTTY  A 7 25
47. 1146 SMITHA NAIR  B S 35 50
48. 1150 SREEJA  P S 14 AB
49. 1152 SREEKUMAR  C 22 37
50. 1153 SREEKUMAR  C K 27 42
51. 1156 SUJITH  S 24 45
52. 1158 SURESH BABU  R 10 42
53. 1159 SURESH BABU  R INV 23
54. 1163 THOMAS BIJU F 35 31
55. 1165 THULASEEDHARAN  V 17 35
56. 1166 UDAYAN S 14 34
57. 1167 ULLAS  P R 2 AB
58. 1176 AJAYAKUMAR  K 23 28
59. 1178 AJAYAN  D 20 32
60. 1180 AMJITH KHAN  S J 35 42
61. 1182 ANIL KUMAR  G 18 40
62. 1184 ANU RAJ  C R 27 32
63. 1185 ANVARSHA  A 27 AB
64. 1191 DEEPTHI  T N 5 21
65. 1193 DENZEE DANIEL 39 46
66. 1195 GIREESH KUMAR  S 24 AB
67. 1196 GOPAKUMAR  M 35 35
68. 1200 JAYAKUMAR G 17 27
69. 1207 MANJUSHA KUMARI  C 15 34
70. 1208 MANOJ KUMAR  P S 50 57
71. 1210 MAYADEVI P 23 44
72. 1211 MINI KUMARI  N (-4) (-3)
73. 1213 MURALEEDHARAN PILLAIK M 22 (-3)
74. 1214 P R PRASANNA KUMAR 2 24
75. 1216 PRASANNA KUMAR G 22 43
76. 1220 RAJAN  V S 22 24
77. 1222 RAJAPPAN  D 23 32
78. 1223 RAJENDRAN  S 12 31
79. 1225 RAJESWARY  R 25 31
80. 1226 RANJINI  G  KALAVARA 37 30
81. 1228 REJANI P 16 34
82. 1231 S G  SREERAMAKRISHNAN 16 26
83. 1235 SASI MG 13 31
84. 1237 SHAJAHAN M 47 42
85. 1248 SUDHEERAN  B 2 17



86. 1252 SUNIL BABY 37 60
87. 1260 VINOD THOMAS 31 48
88. 1261 A N GOPAKUMAR 34 51
89. 1262 ABDUL KARIM  T K 8 35
90. 1274 ANITHA  G 0 22
91. 1275 ANJU  K MOHAN 33 47
92. 1279 ANSON MATHEW 34 47
93. 1284 BENNY  M  JEROME 23 31
94. 1295 DARSANA DAS  H 36 69
95. 1312 JOSEKUTTY P J 14 36
96. 1319 LUCY  N M 24 48
97. 1324 MANJUSHA  T A 5 31
98. 1329 MOHAMMED IQUBAL 19 AB
99. 1330 MUHAMMED ASHARAF P T 12 23
100. 1334 OMANA  M R 32 49
101. 1335 P SAJI 39 49
102. 1339 PRIYA  K  NAIR 36 41
103. 1344 RAJANI  P M 16 AB
104. 1345 RAJEEVKUMAR  K R 4 19
105. 1346 RAJESH  M K 18 37
106. 1348 RAVI  M T 20 37
107. 1350 REJI JACOB 38 46
108. 1351 REKHA  N  RAJ 45 53
109. 1353 RENJITH R KAIMAL 32 39
110. 1355 ROBIN MATHEW 8 39
111. 1359 SAJI MON MATHEW 20 AB
112. 1361 SALYKUTTY SEBASTIAN 36 61
113. 1362 SANDHYA  P S 26 AB
114. 1365 SHAJI JOSEPH 33 53
115. 1366 SHAJI  M H 15 30
116. 1367 SHAMILA  H 18 45
117. 1368 SHEEBA SUNDARAM  S S 28 26
118. 1371 SHIDHA BHASKAR 25 AB
119. 1374 SIMON ISSAC 6 INV
120. 1375 SINIMOL  K R 32 44
121. 1377 SOMASEKARAN NAIR  T S 27 47
122. 1383 SUBER  V M 30 AB
123. 1384 SUNEESH  M V 6 3
124. 1385 SUNIL KUMAR K 24 5
125. 1386 SUNIL KUMAR  P S 22 39
126. 1388 SUNNY GEORGE 14 AB
127. 1393 THOMAS GEORGE 21 9
128. 1394 THOMAS  K A 14 34
129. 1395 THOMAS  K J 17 35
130. 1398 V K  RADHAKRISHNAN 13 34
131. 1399 VISHNU  O N S 9 25
132. 1400 YASIR KHAN  K F 28 46
133. 1408 BIJU  O 45 62
134. 1409 BINU  M G 17 AB



135. 1410 DHANYAMOL  P M 17 32
136. 1411 GEEVA  G 22 39
137. 1413 JAYAN  P C 31 50
138. 1414 JOHNSON  E S 20 37
139. 1415 JOLLY  P   MATHEW 33 AB
140. 1416 JOSEKUTTY MATHEW 24 33
141. 1417 LOGANANTHAN  A 11 26
142. 1421 NASSENA  I 20 AB
143. 1422 NAVAS  N 28 AB
144. 1425 POLLY MATHEW 25 41
145. 1427 PREETHY ANN VARGHESE 23 AB
146. 1430 RAHUL PRASANTH R 32 38
147. 1431 RAJU K K 19 32
148. 1432 RANJITH  R V 31 AB
149. 1433 REJI E M 27 33
150. 1435 RESHMA  B 22 41
151. 1436 ROBY SEBASTIAN 27 39
152. 1439 SAYANA  S 40 59
153. 1440 SHAJUMON M G 55 44
154. 1447 SUBIN C 7 AB
155. 1448 SUJITHA  K K 35 52
156. 1449 SUNIL KUMAR  P 29 49
157. 1458 AJESH  V C 22 34
158. 1463 ALICE  K K 25 47
159. 1467 ANIL KUMAR  M 36 50
160. 1474 ARUN  M 16 39
161. 1476 BABURAJ  R 12 29
162. 1479 BIJU  V P 7 30
163. 1485 BINU CHANDRAN 5 AB
164. 1486 BINU VAKKACHEN 35 47
165. 1487 BONITA VIJAY 38 AB
166. 1490 CHITHRALEKHA  S 24 28
167. 1491 CIJOY  K PAUL 27 AB
168. 1492 DIKSY FRANCIS 30 36
169. 1494 E K  SREEKANTHY 9 15
170. 1497 GAYATHRI  M C 32 39
171. 1501 GOVINDA VARRIER  P P 17 28
172. 1502 HARSHAKUMAR  E N 2 16
173. 1503 HUSSAIN  N M 22 45
174. 1505 JAISON MATHEW 37 50
175. 1506 JALEEL  K H 24 AB
176. 1509 JAYESH  R 18 37
177. 1510 JAYESH  V V 33 39
178. 1512 JOISEE  K C 39 44
179. 1513 JOSEPH T F INV 31
180. 1516 KAMAL S 43 50
181. 1517 KURIACHAN  P V 29 33
182. 1521 M P BABURAJ 15 38
183. 1524 MAHESH  S 46 54



184. 1527 MANJU P K 36 46
185. 1529 MATHEW  M V 12 27
186. 1531 MINI FLOWER 11 20
187. 1535 MUHAMMED JALEEL  K M 24 AB
188. 1536 MUKUNDAN  K R 11 33
189. 1539 NASEERA  T A 8 AB
190. 1540 NEETHA  K  BHASKAR 28 35
191. 1541 NOORULLAKHAN  M P 20 24
192. 1547 RADHAKRISHNAN  K B 11 36
193. 1554 RAJU  P C 40 AB
194. 1555 RAMLA  C M 27 AB
195. 1556 RANI MARTIN 42 60
196. 1560 RENJITH KUMAR  V R 4 AB
197. 1561 RENJITH KUMAR  P V 30 44
198. 1563 SAJEEVE E S 18 35
199. 1564 SAJI M G AB 35
200. 1567 SALIMKUTTY  C K 15 31
201. 1569 SANGEETH  T R 12 33
202. 1571 SASEENDRA PANICKER C S 16 15
203. 1577 SESSO SEBASTIAN 13 AB
204. 1578 SHAJAHAN  S 70 74
205. 1581 SHAMS V A 36 30
206. 1582 SHEEJA V R 28 48
207. 1583 SHEELA  N 28 37
208. 1592 SMITHA R NAIR 25 51
209. 1593 SMITHA S 23 39
210. 1598 SREEKUMAR  N S 9 19
211. 1599 SREELEKSHMI  C G 32 46
212. 1601 SUDHARMA KUMARI  B 29 38
213. 1604 SULAIKHA  P S 12 26
214. 1606 SURYA  S 21 AB
215. 1607 T K  SALEESH 31 35
216. 1610 V S  BINDU 25 AB
217. 1612 VIBIN BHASKARAN 8 AB
218. 1618 ABDUL LATHEEF  A 26 AB
219. 1620 ABUBACKER SIDHIK  P M 18 26
220. 1624 ANANDA KUMAR  M P 14 28
221. 1625 ANANDAKRISHNAN V 28 INV
222. 1629 ANUSUYA  V 14 43
223. 1631 ARDHRA  K 47 60
224. 1632 ARUN  A 5 27
225. 1635 BALASUBRAMANIAN  P K 16 14
226. 1636 BERNARDIT MANUEL 36 35
227. 1639 BINDU  N 24 AB
228. 1640 BLOOSY V P 9 (-4)
229. 1645 DEEPU MATHEW 23 33
230. 1646 DEVADAS K  ALIAS DEVADASAN (-1) AB
231. 1651 GIRISH  G 38 48
232. 1653 GOPAL  G 25 36



233. 1654 GURUVAYOORAPPAN  S 36 56
234. 1655 JAISYMOL G 25 AB
235. 1659 JESSY MOLE JACOB 42 48
236. 1662 KANNAN P S 31 34
237. 1663 KESAVAN  P K 5 13
238. 1665 KRISHNAN P K 33 27
239. 1668 LINI  S 61 60
240. 1671 MOHANDAS T 40 70
241. 1675 MURALI MOHAN  R 40 58
242. 1683 RAJAN  C K 33 54
243. 1684 RAJESH KUMAR M R 36 46
244. 1686 RAJESWARI  P 3 28
245. 1687 RAJULA  A A 28 57
246. 1688 RAM KUMAR  S 8 39
247. 1690 REJITHA  S 28 AB
248. 1696 SANTHOSH KUMAR N INV INV
249. 1698 SANTHOSH KUMAR  E V 23 41
250. 1700 SATHEESAN  S 20 22
251. 1704 SHIFANATH K 28 AB
252. 1717 SWAPNA  S 20 36
253. 1720 USHADEVI V 38 46
254. 1722 USHAKUMARI S 21 28
255. 1723 V K  ABOOBACKER 23 29
256. 1725 VIJAYBHASKARAN  P 16 27
257. 1726 VIJAYAKUMAR  A 18 34
258. 1727 D  JOYKUTTY 19 33
259. 1732 ABDUL NAZAR  K 31 54
260. 1735 ABOOBACKER  PULIKKUTH 35 59
261. 1736 AJITHA CHULLIYIL 16 26
262. 1737 AJITHKUMAR  P K 12 31
263. 1740 ALI  K 38 53
264. 1743 ARUN  J O 54 76
265. 1744 ASHIQUE  C K 13 27
266. 1747 BINESH  P 19 38
267. 1748 CHALIB  P B 24 39
268. 1750 DEEPAK  K 3 AB
269. 1751 GOVINDANKUTTY K P 4 22
270. 1752 HABEEBURAHIMAN  K 3 27
271. 1753 HAREES KAPPOOR 13 28
272. 1754 HASIB ALI AKBAR  K V 6 25
273. 1757 K SATHIANATHAN 24 21
274. 1758 KIRAN PRABHAKAR  K T 19 30
275. 1759 K N  SASIDHARAN 42 34
276. 1760 LAISAL  A K  NAZURUDEEN 44 71
277. 1762 M H RAHIM RAWTHER 11 27
278. 1763 M K  SUNILKUMAR 11 18
279. 1769 MOHANA SUNDARAN  C K 8 14
280. 1770 MOHANAN KRISHNAN P 18 16
281. 1771 NAVAS  K A 23 INV



282. 1773 PRABASH  V V 21 0
283. 1775 PRAMOD  P 34 48
284. 1777 PRASANTH  P 5 (-2)
285. 1779 PRAVEEN  T 15 25
286. 1781 RAFEEKHA P T 21 18
287. 1786 SABAREESH  K 22 39
288. 1789 SHAFEEQUE MOHAMED  P 13 23
289. 1790 SHAMSUDEEN  K K 31 35
290. 1791 SIDHIK  M 18 15
291. 1793 SIVA KUMAR  D 30 50
292. 1794 SREENIVASAN  C 17 43
293. 1802 SUSEEL KUMAR  K AB 35
294. 1804 VIJAYA KRISHNAN  M 12 25
295. 1808 VINIL  P K 6 20
296. 1810 YASIRA VILLAN 5 29
297. 1811 ABDUL SALAM  C O T 31 38
298. 1813 AMBILI E P AB 36
299. 1816 ARUN K 35 57
300. 1817 ASHIQUE THOTTON 35 46
301. 1820 BEENA  P N 7 AB
302. 1822 BIJESH K 30 36
303. 1823 BINDHU KOODALI 13 AB 
304. 1824 BINIL ANTONY 20 AB
305. 1825 BINISH  P 9 40
306. 1831 INDIRA KUNHOLATHILLATH 8 26
307. 1840 K K  PRASIL 32 51
308. 1845 M P  UMMER FAROOQUE 21 41
309. 1846 MAHESH MOHAN  V 35 58
310. 1848 MANOHARAN  T 15 28
311. 1849 MANOJ KUMAR  M K 36 56
312. 1850 MANOJ KUMAR THERADY 15 37
313. 1852 MOHANAN  C V 1 AB
314. 1855 NEEMA  P G 27 30
315. 1859 PRAMOD PULLANHIKKATTIL 18 40
316. 1863 RAJAN  E K 12 32
317. 1868 RAMACHANDRAN M V 7 AB
318. 1869 RANJINI  M V 20 35
319. 1870 RATHEESH  E 26 AB
320. 1872 REJINA  C 36 37
321. 1874 RESHMI  N 35 46
322. 1879 SAGINA RANI V M 26 46
323. 1880 SAJAN  C  VARUGHESE 19 44
324. 1886 SANTHOSH  K P 22 35
325. 1887 SAPNA K 10 31
326. 1888 SASIDHARAN KALATHIL 6 23
327. 1892 SEENA  K V 37 52
328. 1894 SHAJISH K 6 39
329. 1897 SHIJINA  P V 33 46
330. 1899 SHYNI  V K 21 24



331. 1902 SONA KAIPRATH 13 40
332. 1905 SUJESH  M T 29 33
333. 1906 SULOCHANA  P S 16 34
334. 1909 THASNIMATH M P AB 36
335. 1910 UNNIKRISHNAN  A 9 13
336. 1911 V  PRASHANTHAKUMAR 15 20
337. 1916 ABDUL RAHMAN  A 28 46
338. 1917 ABDUL SALAM A C 29 46
339. 1918 AJAYAN  V M 18 50
340. 1922 ANTONY K M 23 AB
341. 1926 ELDHO  T  THOMAS 18 AB
342. 1927 ELIAS DAS 31 37
343. 1928 GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR N 25 35
344. 1933 KRISHNAN T C 22 37
345. 1935 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR K S 8 20
346. 1938 PAVITHRAN A 10 18
347. 1948 SANTHOSH KUMAR  T V 38 34
348. 1953 SULEKHA  M A 34 48
349. 1957 AJAYAKUMAR  G S 25 23
350. 1958 AJITH  A 10 14
351. 1960 ANGELO  A 24 45
352. 1961 ANIL KUMAR  T 30 39
353. 1965 ANU  S NAIR 49 64
354. 1968 ARUN  D J 15 8
355. 1972 B  BABULAL 14 24
356. 1981 BINI  R 19 56
357. 1983 BINU CHANDRAN NAIR S 25 53
358. 1986 CHANDRAN  A 14 37
359. 1997 HARIPRASAD M 10 30
360. 1999 HARISH  R  NADH 14 35
361. 2000 HASHIM  S 30 60
362. 2005 JULIE VARADARAJAN 13 49
363. 2008 K G BEENAKUMARI 8 26
364. 2011 KRISHNA KUMAR G 0 12
365. 2014 LATHIKA KUMARI THANKACHY  K 8 20
366. 2017 MADHU KUMAR  K 11 11
367. 2022 MANU JOSEPH EMMANUEL 17 45
368. 2024 MOHAN  K G 27 41
369. 2025 MOHAN RAJ  K G 27 32
370. 2027 MUHAMMED SHAFI  R INV 10
371. 2030 NANDINI  C 21 31
372. 2031 NIRMALAKUMARI  P 45 51
373. 2033 NISHA  K S 39 37
374. 2034 NISHA KUMARI K G 29 47
375. 2037 PRADEEP  R 33 32
376. 2039 PRATHAP  S P 27 26
377. 2041 PREETHA KUMARI  C 39 46
378. 2043 RAHEEMA  N 21 34
379. 2047 RAJI  R 37 55



380. 2051 RATHEESH KUMAR  K R 18 45
381. 2053 RATISH  R R 20 57
382. 2056 REJIN  R V 27 32
383. 2058 ROY  K J 35 47
384. 2060 SABIN SAMEED 34 58
385. 2061 SABU  M K 21 33
386. 2063 SAJAD  B 33 60
387. 2065 SAJI  S 33 40
388. 2066 SAJIDA  S 24 38
389. 2067 SANOOJA BEEVI S (-9) AB
390. 2074 SATHEESH K 23 -
391. 2075 SATHISH KUMAR B 22 28
392. 2076 SEENA  M S 23 29
393. 2077 SHAIJU  B S 32 43
394. 2078 SHAJI  S 25 44
395. 2079 SHAJI BABU  K V 10 19
396. 2082 SHARAFUDEEN A 21 34
397. 2086 SHEENA  A 15 34
398. 2103 SUDHEER  K 30 32
399. 2105 SUKESH  C 5 31
400. 2108 SUNIL KUMAR R 28 29
401. 2114 SWAPNA  Y P 10 (-10)
402. 2115 THANUJA  K V 5 15
403. 2118 VIJAYALEKSHMI  T S (-4) 22
404. 2123 WILSON  R J 27 47
405. 2126 ANIL KUMAR  C B 14 27
406. 2130 ARUNKUMAR  V A 43 49
407. 2131 ASHA  O S 28 47
408. 2132 ASWATHY P P 48 49
409. 2134 BAIJU  K 19 27
410. 2137 BINDU  E S 14 22
411. 2138 BINDU  K K 23 36
412. 2141 BINESH ABRAHAM 29 39
413. 2143 CHITHIRA C A 45 50
414. 2144 CYRIL  K  VARGHESE AB 31
415. 2150 HARIDASAN  P 22 36
416. 2151 ISHA  N M 21 AB
417. 2156 JAYASREE C U 19 54
418. 2157 JAYESH KUMAR  P K 5 7
419. 2160 JINAN  K T 11 20
420. 2162 JISHA C 23 48
421. 2165 JOY  C C 49 44
422. 2167 KISHOR M K 20 36
423. 2176 NADIRSHA  P I 29 44
424. 2184 O G  RAJAN 31 44
425. 2186 PADMAKUMAR T S 12 16
426. 2189 PRASANNAN  V C 31 AB
427. 2192 PRATHEEP KUMAR NELLIKKAL 20 27



428. 2194 PREETHY  K P 21 44
429. 2195 PRIYA K V 31 47
430. 2204 RANJITH KUMAR  M G 29 44
431. 2205 RASHMI MENON 46 61
432. 2206 REJIL  M C 75 71
433. 2209 REVATHY  K R 51 67
434. 2214 SAHIRABEEVI  S 22 40
435. 2216 SAJEEV  K M 17 28
436. 2233 SIJOY  V S 24 38
437. 2239 SONI  E D 32 35
438. 2241 SONY FRANCIS C 29 39
439. 2243 SREEDEVI RAMACHANDRAN 23 42
440. 2246 SUDHEER  A R 33 53
441. 2254 VINCY  K O 34 46
442. 2259 ABDUL AZEEZ N 17 35
443. 2260 ABDUL GAFOOR KOLATAPOYIL 12 AB
444. 2262 ABDUL SALAM  P 30 34
445. 2267 ANIL KUMAR  K 2 11
446. 2270 ANITHA  T P 20 39
447. 2271 ANITHA  G 2 28
448. 2273 ANOOP V V 12 28
449. 2279 BALAKRISHNAN P C 13 26
450. 2281 BINU  P 23 AB
451. 2283 CHERIYARAMAN  C 17 25
452. 2284 DHANESH K 20 44
453. 2285 DILEEP  V 25 40
454. 2286 DIVESH K P 2 18
455. 2289 GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI  V 43 37
456. 2292 HIMA  K 56 87
457. 2295 JAYAKRISHNAN  K V 34 31
458. 2297 JAYARAJ  P 6 11
459. 2304 MANOJ KUMAR K K 10 21
460. 2306 MINI   P T 54 73
461. 2313 NITHIN  T 20 AB
462. 2316 PADMANABHAN  K 10 (-5)
463. 2326 PRAVEEN  C 23 AB
464. 2329 RAGHUNATHAN  P P 29 49
465. 2336 RANJITH E 9 AB
466. 2338 RAVEENDRAN U K 23 33
467. 2340 RINJU E 16 26
468. 2341 RIYAS P 9 34
469. 2349 SANTHOSH KUMAR  S 42 60
470. 2351 SASIDHARAN  P 17 39
471. 2358 SHAMIN SEBASTIAN 51 63
472. 2359 SHEEJA  V 16 40
473. 2365 SMITHA  K P 35 51
474. 2368 SOORAJ  S N 15 39
475. 2375 SUBHA  K K 25 46
476. 2377 SUDHEER  V K 31 35



477. 2379 SUJITH KUMAR  C 6 32
478. 2380 SUNEETHI N 26 33
479. 2381 SUNIL KUMAR  S 7 9
480. 2383 SURESH KUMAR  B 6 AB
481. 2387 VAPEETH KUMAR  E 15 24
482. 2388 VINEETHA  T K 33 22
483. 2397 BIJU  G AB 33
484. 2398 BIJU JOSEPH 33 38
485. 2400 DHANESH P M 19 AB
486. 2401 DINESH  P P 29 45
487. 2404 JAYARAJ  K S 5 36
488. 2407 JOY THOMAS 22 40
489. 2409 K S  SALU 16 41
490. 2411 KRISHNAPPAN B 9 36
491. 2413 MANOJ V 30 38
492. 2415 MUSTHAFA  T K 17 9
493. 2420 RAJASEKHARAN PILLAI 5 8
494. 2422 RAKESH M C 30 38
495. 2424 RAZAK 23 AB
496. 2426 REJISH   M K 14 37
497. 2435 TIJU THOMAS  A 28 AB
498. 2436 TOMICHAN ANTONY 26 39
499. 2439 A  SHAJI 9 14
500. 2441 AKHIL DAS 22 44
501. 2442 AMBILY  P 14 37
502. 2443 AMBILY  P C 18 40
503. 2444 ANEESH KUMAR  K R 34 58
504. 2451 BEENA KAIMAL  S 25 29
505. 2452 BEENA  P 9 36
506. 2454 BIJU  P V 27 AB
507. 2456 BINDU  L G 38 45
508. 2459 DHANYAMOL  P 21 32
509. 2462 JAYA  K L 37 51
510. 2471 LIJU JOY  P 21 (-2)
511. 2476 NABILA  J 14 AB
512. 2478 NAJEEB  H 28 35
513. 2482 PREETHA S 39 50
514. 2484 PREETHI  K C 31 34
515. 2486 PRIMAL JOSE 14 33
516. 2488 RAJESH CHANDRAN 49 44
517. 2491 RAMA MOORTHY  P 17 28
518. 2493 REKHA  S 13 AB
519. 2494 REMA  K 12 25
520. 2495 REMYA  J 32 40
521. 2496 RENITHA KUMARI  R 28 41
522. 2498 ROSHNI R 33 40
523. 2501 SAJEEV  S 21 34
524. 2506 SANTHOSHKUMAR  K B 29 8
525. 2507 SARATH KUMAR  K S 25 39



526. 2514 SINIMOL  T 46 56
527. 2519 SREELATHA  B 0 21
528. 2521 SREEPRIYA  M R 22 AB
529. 2523 SUDHEER  R 20 28
530. 2532 SURESH KUMAR  S 25 AB
531. 2533 SURESH KUMAR S 19 39
532. 2537 SYAMKUMAR  S 20 AB
533. 2538 UDAYAKUMAR  M P 14 46
534. 2539 UMADEVI  R 36 42
535. 2541 VIJAYALEKSHMY  K R 32 46
536. 2545 VISWAMATHY  P 19 27
537. 2546 PUSHPALATHA L 38 -

INV-INVALIDATION, AB-ABSENT
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